
PE timetable for term 3  

All Pupils should wear their PE Uniforms on the days highlighted for their class. 

 

 

 

 MON TUEs WED  THU FRI  
9.00-
9:45 

 
      
P2/3 

P1A /B  P2/3  Assembly 

9:45 -
10:30  

IFP1p!bA  
Coaching  

IFA  
CoachingClasses:  

P2  

10:30-
11:15 

P1A P3  P2, P3,P4 ,P4/5 
& P5. 

          P7 

11:15-
12:00 

P1B P6/7  GAA 
Coaching  
Classes 

          P5 

12:30 
-1:30 

P4   P6, P6/7 
&P7. 

P6 

1:30 -
2:30  

P4/5     2pm 
closure 


