PE timetable for term 3

All Pupils should wear their PE Uniforms on the days highlighted for their class.

	MON	TUEs	WED	THU	FRI
9.00-		P1A/B		P2/3	Assembly
9:45					
9:45 -	P2/3		IFA	P2	
10:30			CoachingClasses:		
10:30-	P1A	Р3	P2, P3,P4,P4/5		P7
11:15			& P5.		
11:15-	P1B	P6/7		GAA	P5
12:00				Coaching	
				Classes	
12:30	P4			P6, P6/7	Р6
-1:30				&P7.	
1:30 -	P4/5				2pm
2:30					closure